Under 15 Girls

Gun Pos
1
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Gun Time
0:16:18
0:16:20
0:16:35
0:16:46
0:17:12
0:17:20
0:17:24
0:17:31
0:17:34
0:17:36
0:17:44
0:17:48
0:17:50
0:17:51
0:17:53
0:17:55
0:17:57
0:17:58
0:18:01
0:18:03
0:18:06
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:18:12
0:18:12
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:15
0:18:20
0:18:23
0:18:24
0:18:24
0:18:25
0:18:25
0:18:27
0:18:30
0:18:31
0:18:32
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:41
0:18:41
0:18:41
0:18:41
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:18:44
0:18:46
0:18:49
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:18:57
0:19:00
0:19:02
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:06
0:19:08
0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:11
0:19:13
0:19:14
0:19:14
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:21
0:19:23
0:19:27
0:19:28
0:19:31

No
30
218
112
51
110
88
155
116
133
65
105
198
117
195
74
164
72
109
201
22
216
75
78
48
205
119
180
125
59
149
108
124
136
111
100
97
161
38
70
187
126
80
139
208
11
104
58
185
17
140
159
31
46
209
69
186
215
41
57
166
85
170
92
90
171
156
210
96
103
66
204
49
127
193
42

Name

Olivia Mason

Ella Mcniven
Faye Ireland
Jasmine Cooper
Jessica Cook
Bethan Morley
Grace Harris
Katie Miller

Alice Stiles

Grace Varley
Keely Hodgkinson
Abbey Brooke
Lucy Miller

Holly Smith

Eve Crownshaw
Aine Gibbons
Lucie Hall
Madeleine Wood
India Hayes
Maddie Elliott
Katie Thompson
Saskia Huxham
Laura Trask

India Pentland
Issy Clarke

Millie Raine
Elizabeth Stewart
Stephanie Moss
Isobel Chaudhry
Chloe Dalton

Eve Williams
Emily Lowery
Chantelle Johnson
Emma Gordon
Melissa Sproul
Samantha Bland
Mya Taylor

Lydia Wilcock
Isabel Castelow
Sarah Knight
Lauren Robinson
Juliette Branford
Isobel Robinson
Frederica Moore
Eliza Findlay
Abbie Holyoake
Allanah Browne
Natashia Moore
Hannah Short
Lorna Spiers
Keiva Rennocks
Nicole Mattinson
Briony Holt
Emily Jones
Rhian Purves
Briony Ward
Cathrine Spencer
Ana Garcia

Esme Davies
Lucy Griffiths

Lily Hardie
Hannah Witchalls
Angeline Bairstow
Sophie Robson
Catherine Hooper
Ellis Jackson
Phoebe Croft
Abbie Allan
Poppy Cooke
Chloe Wellings
Isabelle Trevithick
Elena Phillips
Shona Williams
Caitlin Dimmick
Ella McHale
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Cat

Club

BORDER HARRIERS & AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

VALE ROYAL AC

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

LINCOLN WELLINGTON AC
WARRINGTON A C

BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
DARLINGTON H & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
SKYRAC ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
RIPON RUNNERS

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MOSTON DISTRICT HARRIERS & AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON
HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS AC

NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC CLUB
WETHERBY RUNNERS AC

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
BIRTLEY AC

NORTHERN (ISLE OF MAN) AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
BORDER HARRIERS & AC

CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
WIRRAL AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD & DEARNE AC
EDEN RUNNERS

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

JARROW & HEBBURN AC

SALFORD HARRIERS & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
WIRRAL AC

KENDAL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB
LEEDS CITY ATHLETIC CLUB
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
WARRINGTON A C

DARLINGTON H & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
VALE ROYAL AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD & DEARNE AC
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Under 15 Girls

Gun Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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97
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Gun Time
0:19:32
0:19:33
0:19:36
0:19:37
0:19:43
0:19:44
0:19:47
0:19:49
0:19:50
0:19:51
0:19:52
0:19:54
0:19:55
0:19:55
0:19:55
0:19:55
0:19:56
0:19:58
0:19:59
0:20:02
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:09
0:20:10
0:20:12
0:20:14
0:20:17
0:20:18
0:20:23
0:20:24
0:20:26
0:20:32
0:20:32
0:20:34
0:20:37
0:20:40
0:20:41
0:20:43
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:20:47
0:20:47
0:20:51
0:20:55
0:20:58
0:21:00
0:21:02
0:21:04
0:21:07
0:21:09
0:21:10
0:21:10
0:21:11
0:21:12
0:21:13
0:21:14
0:21:15
0:21:18
0:21:21
0:21:22
0:21:23
0:21:30
0:21:31
0:21:33
0:21:39
0:21:39
0:21:42
0:21:49
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:21:53
0:22:02
0:22:04
0:22:11
0:22:12
0:22:18

No
167
29
151
196
173
118
56
200
14
197
147
113
102
157
163
107
150
199
84
184
132
211
62
21
174
63
55
13
189
135
158
142
73
40
43
28
16
47
54
53
12
25
128

87
79
192
206
89
20
146
194
190
217
15
33
18
114
212
137
134

67
141
93
27
152
86
37
45
172
106
34
35
122
39

Name

Georgia Haworth
Molly Philbin
Orla Holt

Lucy Smith
Rebecca Hall
Jade Morgan
Abby O'Neill
Poppy Thorpe
Sophie Bell
Sophie Turner
Eleanor Ward
Anna LeaWilson
Isabelle Woodman
Annabel Johnson
Josie Canham
Joanna Smith
Amelia Chadfield
Emma Preston
Eva Hardie
Mollie Cooke
Beth Smyth
Erine Davies
Jessica Leslie
Hannah Cookson
Erin Peters
Trudie McCarthy
Holly Jackson
Katie Smith

Eve Quinn
Gracie Hufton
Bethany Mount
Kate Danby
Madeleine Menzies
Grace Edwards
Gabby Metz
Danielle Whipp
Grace Curtis
Eleanor Root
Molly Healey
Alyssa Davey
Lucy Miller
Taylor Holland
Chloe Davies
Alice Knight

Eva Jeffels

Saskia Bottomley
Keely French
Elizabeth McMahon
Ella ShoulerHarris
Chloe Bleeks
Sophie Reid
Cerys Pilliner
Anna Baker
Francesca Price
Lea Brown

Ellie Carter

Eve Southern
Emily Lucas

Ella Head
Phoebe Jennings
Laura Havis
Laura Edwards
Georgia Anderson
Sophie Hall
Laura Knowles
Kate Jenkinson
Minnie Targett
Emily EImes
Charlotte Lavin
Abi Smith

Aimee Barlow
Emma Mclntyre
Heledd Rimmer
Melissa Thompson
Chloe Norman
Molly Connaughton
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Cat

Club

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER

BOLTON UNITED HARRIERS & AC

ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC

VALE ROYAL AC

SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE AC

WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC

BIRTLEY AC

VALLEY STRIDERS AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC

WAKEFIELD DISTRICT H & AC

HOUGHTON HARRIERS & AC

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC

WIRRAL AC

GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC

BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC

SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC

EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE AC

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

SUNDERLAND HARRIERS & AC

MORPETH HARRIERS & AC

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD & DEARNE AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD & DEARNE AC

BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC

BIRTLEY AC

CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS

EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE AC

EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE AC

BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC

BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC

MANCHESTER HARRIERS & AC

BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC

ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

HARROGATE HARRIERS & AC

TYNEDALE HARRIERS & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

BLACKBURN HARRIERS & AC

PRESTON HARRIERS

VALE ROYAL AC

TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB

LIVERPOOL PEMBROKE & SEFTON H

BIRTLEY AC

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

BIRTLEY AC

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

WIRRAL AC

NEW MARSKE HARRIERS CLUB

MIDDLESBROUGH AC (MANDALE)

BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC

GOSFORTH HARRIERS & AC

OLDHAM & ROYTON H & AC

KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC

BLACKPOOL WYRE & FYLDE AC

ROSSENDALE HARRIERS & AC

ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

CHORLEY ATHLETIC AND TRIATHLON

CITY OF YORK AC

SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

LYTHAM ST ANNES RR CLUB

CITY OF SHEFFIELD & DEARNE AC
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Under 15 Girls

Gun Pos
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Gun Time
0:22:32
0:22:34
0:22:38
0:22:39
0:22:50
0:22:58
0:23:05
0:23:12
0:23:13
0:23:25
0:23:40
0:23:46
0:23:56
0:24:10
0:25:13
0:25:35
0:25:51

No
71
32
10

154

175
148

50
207

60
95

183

Name

Sophie Fox

Lucy Alcock
Tegan Nicol
Abigail Jones
Emma Ball
Charlotte Raw
Anna Harrison
Chloe Broadbent
Jordan Peacock
Jasmine Sharp
Lily Moorhouse
Isabelle Horrocks
Frankie Cook
Eve Dixon

Emma Thompson
Amy Farrow
Lucy Price
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Cat

Club

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

BURY ATHLETIC CLUB
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC
SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS
RICHMOND & ZETLAND HARRIERS
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
DARLINGTON H & AC

WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
BEVERLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
BARNSLEY ATHLETIC CLUB
GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN AC
BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
ST HELENS SUTTON AC

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)



Under 15 Girls

Team Pos

1

10

11

12

Team / Club

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & AC

GATESHEAD HARRIERS & AC

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS AND AC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER

WIRRAL AC

LEIGH HARRIERS & AC

VALE ROYAL AC

HALIFAX HARRIERS & AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD & DEARNE AC

BIRTLEY AC

ILKLEY HARRIERS AC

Points

18

156

161

174

214

242

280

294

316

352

375

393

Pos

o U W N

10
29
47
70

37
51
66

28
32
41
73

16
60
62
76

21
57
67
97

11
31
91
147

14
74
79
127

17
39
108
152

58
75
109
110

49
84
112
130

120
124
143

Bib
30218
30112
30110
30116

30065
30059
30058
30066

30155
30161
30159
30156

30125
30124
30126
30127

30164
30166
30170
30167

30216
30215
30210
30211

30105
30108
30107
30106

30195
30193
30196
30194

30072
30070
30073
30071

30041
30042
30040
30043

30017
30014
30016
30015

30088
30087
30089
30086

Time
0:16:20
0:16:35
0:17:12
0:17:31

0:17:36
0:18:14
0:18:43
0:19:20

0:17:24
0:18:27
0:18:49
0:19:14

0:18:13
0:18:23
0:18:36
0:19:27

0:17:55
0:19:08
0:19:10
0:19:32

0:18:06
0:19:02
0:19:17
0:20:03

0:17:44
0:18:20
0:19:55
0:22:02

0:17:51
0:19:28
0:19:37
0:21:10

0:17:57
0:18:31
0:20:32
0:22:32

0:19:04
0:19:31
0:20:34
0:20:37

0:18:44
0:19:50
0:20:41
0:21:13

0:17:20
0:20:58
0:21:07
0:21:49

Name

Ella Mcniven
Faye Ireland
Jessica Cook

Katie Miller

Grace Varley
Isobel Chaudhry
Allanah Browne

Chloe Wellings

Grace Harris
Mya Taylor
Keiva Rennocks

Ellis Jackson

Stephanie Moss
Emily Lowery
Lauren Robinson

Shona Williams

Aine Gibbons
Lucy Griffiths
Hannah Witchalls

Georgia Haworth

Katie Thompson
Cathrine Spencer
Phoebe Croft

Erine Davies

Keely Hodgkinson
Eve Williams
Joanna Smith

Emma Mcintyre

Holly Smith
Caitlin Dimmick
Lucy Smith

Cerys Pilliner

Lucie Hall

Isabel Castelow

Madeleine Menzies

Sophie Fox

Ana Garcia
Ella McHale
Grace Edwards

Gabby Metz

Hannah Short
Sophie Bell
Grace Curtis

Lea Brown

Bethan Morley
Eva Jeffels
Ella ShoulerHarris

Emily ElImes

30 January 2016



Under 15 Girls

Team Pos Team / Club

13 EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE AC
14 SEDGEFIELD HARRIERS

15 BILLINGHAM MARSH HSE H & AC
16 BURY ATHLETIC CLUB

Points

413

483

565

581

Pos

82
102
114
115

80
100
146
157

119
137
154
155

131
148
149
153

Bib
30056
30055
30054
30053

30173
30174
30172
30175

30009
30006
30010
30008

30033
30034
30035
30032

Time
0:19:47
0:20:17
0:20:43
0:20:44

0:19:43
0:20:12
0:21:53
0:22:58

0:20:55
0:21:30
0:22:38
0:22:39

0:21:14
0:22:04
0:22:11
0:22:34

30 January 2016

Name

Abby O'Neill
Holly Jackson
Molly Healey
Alyssa Davey

Rebecca Hall
Erin Peters
Aimee Barlow

Charlotte Raw

Alice Knight
Laura Edwards
Tegan Nicol

Abigail Jones

Ellie Carter
Heledd Rimmer
Melissa Thompson

Lucy Alcock



